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CASH RIDES  Arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes 
in advance with EXACT CHANGE. Please note 
that drivers do not carry change.

FARES Prices shown are for a one-way fare 

RIDER INFORMATION  For more information visit:  
stratford.ca/en/live-here/pc-connect-transit.aspx

SCHEDULES & ROUTES

Getting you where 
you want to go!

SCHEDULES | ROUTES | FARES 
Call 1-888-465-0783 or visit our website
stratford.ca/en/live-here/pc-connect-transit.aspx

PC Connect is your fully accessible 
community transit bus system.

Connecting Stratford, St. Marys, 
Kitchener/Waterloo and London

BLAISE TRANSIT APP  Manage your rides!

Follow the app instructions: 

1 | Create an account or log in

2 | Select PC Connect as your	
	 transit operator

3 | Book your trip for today, 
	 tomorrow or next week! 

4 | Ready to ride?  
	 Click ‘Begin Trip’ to track  
	 the bus and receive your  
	 private code to board

Download the Blaise 
Transit app to: 

✔	Pre-book your ride

✔	Pay using debit, 
	 credit or passes

✔ Track the bus in  
	 real-time

✔ Receive service 
	 notifications 

Download the free 
Blaise Transit app 

NO SMARTPHONE? No problem!  
Book your ride online at ride.blaisetransit.com  
or by calling 1-888-465-0783.

ROUTE

Veterans
Support Persons

Children 5 & underAdults
Students

Seniors 60+

$12

$6

$10

$5

Free

Free

1, 2 &3

Stratford - St Marys

FARES: Students, Seniors, 
Veterans and Support Persons 
must be able to provide proper 
identification if asked.

CHILDREN: Children under 
the age of 13 must be 
accompanied by an adult to 
ride the bus, or must provide 
the driver with a signed note 
from a parent or guardian 
permitting them to ride the 
bus without an adult. 

ACCESSIBILITY: All PC Connect 
buses are fully accessible, with 
high floor ramp access for 
multiple wheelchairs. Details 
on our website.

INCLEMENT WEATHER 
POLICY: Due to safety 
concerns, PC Connect will not 
operate if the weather and/or 
road conditions are deemed 
unsafe for vehicles to operate. 
In case of inclement weather, 

riders are encouraged to 
call 1-888-465-0783 to 
confirm whether the service 
is operating. In the case of 
service cancellation, all riders 
who have downloaded the 
app will receive a service 
notification to their phone. 
Service cancellations and 
delays will be posted on 
Stratford’s Facebook and 
Twitter pages as soon as 
possible.

HOLIDAYS & SUNDAYS:  
PC Connect service runs 
Monday through Saturday. 
There is no transit service on 
Sundays, statutory holidays, 
or civic holidays.

The PC Connect service has 
been provided in partnership 
between the City of Stratford, 
the Municipality of North Perth, 
the Town of St. Marys and the 
Government of Ontario.



6:34

7:42

9:36

10:31

2:58

4:07

Macton

SATURDAY

9:10

10:55

11:20

12:59

2:10

3:59

4:22

5:56

9:25

10:40

11:35

12:45

2:25

3:45

4:35

5:40

9:40

10:23

11:51

12:28

2:46

3:25

4:50

5:27

9:42

10:20

11:53

12:25

2:48

3:23

4:52

5:24

Waterloo St. Jacobs Elmira Dorking Hwy 86

9:00

11:05

11:10

1:08

2:00

4:09

4:12

6:07

5:48

8:27

8:42

11:27

2:05

4:48

6:03

8:13

8:55

11:14

2:20

4:43

6:10

8:05

9:05

11:00

2:28

4:32

6:23

7:52

9:25

10:45

2:45

4:18

6:30

7:46

9:32

10:35

2:53

4:11

6:40

7:35

9:43

10:25

3:05

4:00

7:00

7:13

9:55

10:10

3:20

3:40

7:05

7:10

10:00

10:05

3:23

3:30

Kitchener
GRT

Kitchener
GO/VIA Waterloo St. Jacobs Elmira Wallenstein Hwy 86 Listowel

5:45

8:32

8:37

11:35

2:00

4:55

Listowel
LTI

6:38

7:38

9:41

10:27

3:03

4:03

Dorking

9:33

10:32

11:44

12:36

2:34

3:33

4:44

5:35

Wallenstein

9:59

10:00

12:08

12:10

3:04

3:08

5:06

5:10

ListowelMacton

9:37

10:27

11:48

12:32

2:36

3:29

4:47

5:31

Listowel
   North Perth Public Library

Listowel LTI
Listowel Technology Inc

23
86

Elmira 
Town Centre
GRT #3817

21

Waterloo
 Conestoga Mall
   GRT #4004

85

21

St. Jacobs
Farmers Market

Kitchener
Central GRT Station

GRT #1893

Hwy 86
Country Sisters Restaurant

Dorking
     Groceries & Bakery

Wallenstein
General Store

Macton
     St Joseph’s Church

ROUTE 1  KW - ELMIRA - LISTOWEL
PM times are BOLD

Kitchener 
GO/VIA Station 
GRT #2541



Stratford
UW Campus

7

St. Marys
Town Hall

Waterloo
Conestoga Mall
GRT #4004

New Hamburg
No Frills
GRT #7033

Shakespeare
Shakespeare & 
District Optimist Hall

9

Kitchener 
GO/VIA Station 

GRT #2541

Kitchener
Central GRT Station

GRT #1893

St. Marys
Memorial

Hospital

Stratford
Transit 
Terminal #8

Stratford
City Hall

8

8

85

7

ROUTE 2  KW - STRATFORD - ST. MARYS

MONDAY to FRIDAY

Bus stop location details on reverse
PM times are BOLD

SATURDAY

9:27

11:07

12:10

2:05

4:00

5:55

9:37

10:57

12:20

1:55

4:10

5:45

9:51

–

12:35

–

4:25

–

9:55

10:43

12:40

1:35

4:30

5:24

10:15

10:20

1:05

1:10

4:54

5:00

Waterloo
New

Hamburg Shakespeare
Stratford
Terminal

St. Marys
Town Hall

9:00

11:37

11:40

2:35

3:30

6:25

7:34

10:50

11:05

–

3:06

3:20

6:32

7:50

10:34

11:20

–

2:50

3:35

6:18

8:17

10:04

11:50

–

2:22

4:05

5:50

8:27

9:53

12:00

–

2:10

4:15

5:38

8:42

9:38

12:15

1:05

1:55

4:30

5:21

8:45

–

–

–

–

–

5:17

9:05

9:13

–

1:25

1:35

4:50

4:58

9:10

9:10

–

1:30

1:30

4:55

4:55

Kitchener
GRT

Kitchener
GO/VIA Waterloo

New
Hamburg Shakespeare

Stratford
Terminal

Stratford
UW

St. Marys
Town Hall

7:30

10:55

11:00

–

3:12

3:15

6:38

St. Marys
Hospital

8:40

–

12:13

–

–

4:28

–

Stratford
City Hall
Downie St

–

9:40

–

–

1:57

–

5:23

Stratford
City Hall

Wellington St

Stratford
City Hall
Downie St

Stratford
City Hall

Wellington St

–

10:44

–

1:36

–

5:25



8

7

  Stratford 
Transit Terminal #8

Stratford
City Hall

9

123

7

4

London
Masonville Place, LTC #704

St. Marys
Town Hall

St. Marys
Memorial Hospital

Stratford
TG Minto

Dunn & Packham
(Wright Business Park) Stratford

Schae�er
151 Wright Blvd
(Wright Business Park)

MONDAY to FRIDAY

Bus stop location details on reverse
PM times are BOLD

ROUTE 3  LONDON - ST. MARYS - STRATFORD

SATURDAY

8:25

9:45

11:10

12:35

3:50

5:10

8:30

9:40

11:15

12:30

3:55

5:05

8:50

–

11:35

–

4:15

–

8:55

–

11:40

–

4:20

–

9:05

9:10

11:50

12:00

4:30

4:40

London
St. Marys
Hospital

St. Marys
Town Hall

Stratford
TG Minto

Stratford
Schaeffler

Stratford
Terminal

7:50

10:20

10:35

1:10

3:15

5:45

9:35

10:50

12:15

1:25

4:05

5:20

9:40

10:45

12:20

1:20

4:10

5:15

10:00

–

12:40

–

4:30

–

10:02

10:15

12:42

12:50

4:32

4:45

London
St. Marys
Hospital

St. Marys
Town Hall

Stratford
City Hall

Stratford
Terminal

9:00

11:25

11:40

2:00

3:30

5:55




